
Rang Name JG Pkt 10er 9er 8er 7er Rest

1 Wegmann Bruno 1956 94 5 4 1 0 0

2 Klein Sabine 1972 94 4 6 0 0 0

3 Werthmüller Sandra 1971 91 4 4 1 1 0

4 Ottiger Mathias 1979 90 4 3 2 1 0

5 Banz Marcel 1980 90 4 2 4 0 0

6 Brunner Christina 1970 89 4 3 1 2 0

7 Lang Yanick 2003 89 4 2 3 1 0

8 Favero Robi 1969 89 3 3 4 0 0

9 Lang Christian 1977 89 2 5 3 0 0

10 Lötscher Beatrice 1962 88 2 6 1 0 1

11 Zois Elias 1979 88 1 6 3 0 0

12 Borer Urs 1942 86 2 3 4 1 0

13 Teppich Mike Frank 1969 85 2 3 3 2 0

14 Schuler Carla 1967 85 1 5 2 2 0

15 Moretto Silvio 1953 84 4 1 2 1 2

16 Rohner Jacqueline 1960 82 0 5 2 3 0

17 Wäfler Roland 1966 80 0 4 3 2 1

18 Brunner Stefan 1970 79 1 2 4 2 1

19 Wittwer Ernst 1959 78 1 2 3 2 2

20 Hanisch Lutz 1951 71 2 3 0 1 4

21 Polla Manuel 2000 48 0 1 0 1 8

Rang Name JG Pkt P1 P2 P3 5er 4er 3er Rest

1 Wegmann Bruno 1956 54 7 18 29 7 4 1 0

2 Ottiger Mathias 1979 54 7 18 29 7 4 1 0

3 Banz Marcel 1980 53 8 18 27 5 7 0 0

4 Lang Christian 1977 53 10 17 26 5 7 0 0

5 Moretto Silvio 1953 52 9 16 27 7 2 3 0

6 Zois Elias 1979 52 9 17 26 4 8 0 0

7 Brunner Stefan 1970 52 10 17 25 6 4 2 0

8 Schuler Carla 1967 49 8 17 24 3 7 2 0

9 Lang Yanick 2003 49 9 17 23 3 7 2 0

10 Borer Urs 1942 48 7 15 26 4 4 4 0

11 Lötscher Beatrice 1962 47 8 16 23 2 7 3 0

12 Hanisch Lutz 1951 46 7 15 24 1 8 3 0

13 Teppich Mike Frank 1969 46 9 17 20 4 5 2 1

14 Favero Robi 1969 44 7 14 23 3 4 3 2

15 Rohner Jacqueline 1960 44 7 15 22 2 5 4 1

16 Klein Sabine 1972 41 7 16 18 1 4 6 1

17 Brunner Christina 1970 39 7 10 22 0 5 5 2

18 Wittwer Ernst 1959 38 5 11 22 1 4 4 3

19 Polla Manuel 2000 36 3 13 20 0 5 4 3

20 Wäfler Roland 1966 33 6 6 21 0 4 3 5

21 Werthmüller Sandra 1971 32 8 8 16 1 1 7 3
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Rang Name JG Pkt Präz Serie B P

1 Zois Elias 1979 280 141 139 49

2 Schuler Carla 1967 272 136 136 47

3 Ottiger Mathias 1979 270 145 125 50

4 Banz Marcel 1980 269 139 130 48

5 Moretto Silvio 1953 264 131 133 47

6 Lang Christian 1977 263 137 126 46

7 Lang Yanick 2003 262 135 127 46

8 Wegmann Bruno 1956 262 135 127 46

9 Brunner Christina 1970 260 131 129 46

10 Lötscher Beatrice 1962 257 134 123 46

11 Werthmüller Sandra 1971 256 132 124 47

12 Favero Robi 1969 254 137 117 47

13 Wäfler Roland 1966 250 120 130 45

14 Borer Urs 1942 247 127 120 45

15 Klein Sabine 1972 244 125 119 46

16 Teppich Mike Frank 1969 244 134 110 48

17 Brunner Stefan 1970 238 135 103 47

18 Hanisch Lutz 1951 231 108 123 44

19 Wittwer Ernst 1959 229 126 103 43

20 Rohner Jacqueline 1960 222 115 107 0

21 Polla Manuel 2000 221 114 107 47

Rangliste B-Match 2023


